iv) Cost of bid document Rs. 1180/- (Rupees Five Hundred 
Ninety Only) including GST @18%.in 
the shape of Demand Draft/ Banker’s 
Cheque  in favour of “NHPC Ltd.”, 
payable at “SBI, Rangit Nagar, 
Hingdam, (SBI Code-0009808). 

v) Bid Security (EMD) Rs. 2,63,000.00/-(Rupees Two Lakh
Sixty Three Thousand  Only) in the 
shape of Demand Draft/ Banker’s 
Cheque/BG  in favour of “NHPC 
Ltd.”, payable at “Rangit Nagar, 

Hingdam, (SBI Code-0009808). 
                        OR 
Insurance Surety Bond in prescribed 
format. 

or